LED Track Light – Track Head Premium Cylinder
ORDERING GUIDE
IESNA LM-63-2002
Light source COB LED
Input Watts 30
CCT 4000K
Total Lumens 3246.2
Efficiency 108 LPW
Beam Angle 55.7
THPC
DIMENSION
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC
• Stylish and compact cylinder design with integrated LED driver.
• Die-cast aluminum housing optimizes thermal management
• Modular features comply with different optical accessories for
custom lighting applications.
• Proprietary joint allows 360° horizontal rotation adjustment
• and 90° vertical aiming.
• 120Vac, 0-10V dimming standard
• Complies with UL1598 and CSA C22.2
• 50,000H @L70 long lifetime
PART #
INPUT
(Vac)
OUTPUT
(W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM) EFFICACY CRI AVAILABLE CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH
CERTIFICA
TION
THPC-103P/4P 120 10 1000-1100 110 80/90 2700/3000/4000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
THPC-203P/4P 120 20 2250-2520 110 80/90 2700/3000/4000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
THPC-25-3P/4P 120 25 2600-2850 110 80/90 2700/3000/4000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
THPC-30-3P/4P 120 30 3100-3350 110 80/90 2700/3000/4000 0-10V BRONZE ETL, DLC
PART# UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
THP-10 18 580 x 380 x 300 mm 17.50 KG 18,180 66 CBM 74,675 KG
THP-20 15 580 x 380 x 300 mm 16.05KG 15,450 68 CBM 16,530 KG
THP-30 15 580 x 380 x 300 mm 16.95KG 15,450 68 CBM 17,450 KG
PACKAGING
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
Size
(mm)
THPC30-3P THPC30-4P
A Φ84 Φ84
B 150 150
C 172 172
D 220 215
3P Single Circuit Track Head 4P Three Circuit Track Head 4P Track
3P Track
THP-HL
Honeycomb
Louver
THP-CL
Cross Louver
THP-BD
Barn Door
THP-CSF
Circular Small
Filter
THP-CBF
Circular Big
Filter
THP-SQF
Square Filter
KEY FEATURES
• Optical Accessories Optional: